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L1

L1
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B2
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B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1
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A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

A14

C83

C83

C83

C83

C83

C83

C81

C81

C81

C81

C81

C81
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Finishing

Aluminium frame

white graphite

Alabamacollection // ALU
Design Marco Acerbis

Cement table topWood slats

Cushions fabric

Syntetic elastic belt

dark grey

dark grey

dark greyteak

light grey

light grey

Gres table top

charcoalpearl

silver blackwhite

Textilene

SOFA DX / CODE: ALAALUDX

SOFA SX / CODE: ALAALUSX

SOFA CX / CODE: ALAALUCX

SOFA CORNER / CODE: ALAALUANG

Width 
81

Width 
81

Width 
77

Width 
85

Depth
85

Depth
85

Depth
85

Depth
85

Height
80

Height
80

Height
80

Height
80

H. armrest
56

H. armrest
56

H. seat
37

H. seat
37

H. seat
37

H. seat
37

H. cushion
15

H. cushion
15

H. cushion
15

H. cushion
15

27,0

17,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

1.19 mc

0.59 mc

0.53 mc

0.57 mc

0.57 mc

SOFA / CODE: ALAALUDIV

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: ALAALUPL

Width 
180

Width 
85

Depth
85

Depth
85

Height
80

Height
80

H. armrest
56

H. armrest
56

H. seat
37

H. seat
37

H. cushion
15

H. cushion
15

17,0
unit 1

KG 0.57 mc

271270



L1 L1

B2 B1

A12

A12

A14

A14

C83 C81

S9S9

L1

L1

L1

L1

B2 B1

A12

A12

A12

A12

A14

A14

A14

A14C83 C81

T1 T3

S4

S4

S11

S11

DINING TABLE 160X90 / CODE: ALAALUTP160

DINING TABLE 220X100 / CODE: ALAALUTP220

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: ALAALUPP

37,0

42,0

3,5

unit 1

unit 1

unit 4

KG

KG

KG

0.69 mc

0.79 mc

0.65 mc

x6

x8

COFFEE TABLE / CODE: ALAALUTC

ROCKING CHAIR / CODE: ALAALUPD
17,0

15,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

0.61 mc

0.19 mc

Width 
85

Depth
90

Height
80

H. armrest
56

H. seat
37

H. cushion
15

Width 
110

Depth
70

Height
30

Width 
197

Depth
85

Height
30

SUNBED / CODE: ALAALULET
8,0

unit 1
KG 0.59 mc

Width 
220

Width 
61

Width 
160

Depth
100

Depth
66

Depth
90

Height
74

Height
86

Height
74

H. armrest
66

H. seat
45

H. cushion
7

273272


